AQUATLON

Aquatlon Praha 11 (AQUATLON) - Celkové, 23.04.2023 \h"\;
LV
# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Volf $t&pén (2008) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:09:33,05 00:02:19,55(3) 00:07:13,50(1)
2 Pietrula Jakub (2009) CZE ArtSport Team 00:09:38,42 00:02:24,62(8) 00:07:13,80(2)
3 Kovat Jan (2008) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:09:48,53 00:02:19,33(2) 00:07:29,20(3)
4 Lemberka Jan (2008) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:52,81 00:02:21,01(6) 00:07:31,80(4)
5 Zatloukal Filip (2008) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:09:53,09 00:02:19,79(5) 00:07:33,30(5)
6 Plic OndFej (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:10:05,60 00:02:16,70(1) 00:07:48,90(8)
7 Michélek Antonin (2009) CZE TRI KLUB Pfibram 00:10:26,55 00:02:41,25(25) 00:07:45,30(6)
8 Soula Vaclav (2009) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:31,71 00:02:42,71(29) 00:07:49,00(9)
9 Koptik Jif (2008) CZE Trisk CB 00:10:34,34 00:02:40,14(23) 00:07:54,20(10)
10 Strangmdiller Maxim (2011) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:10:35,08 00:02:32,38(16) 00:08:02,70(11)
11 Hellier Bruce William (2008) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 00:10:41,91 00:02:53,61(38) 00:07:48,30(7)
12 Svato3 Adam (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:44,38 00:02:30,68(12) 00:08:13,70(15)
13 K¥iZova Kristyna (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:46,48 00:02:27,18(11) 00:08:19,30(16)
14 Maloch Véclav (2008) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:10:52,11 00:02:25,21(9) 00:08:26,90(20)
15 Melichar Simon (2008) CzE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:10:54,01 00:02:19,61(4) 00:08:34,40(23)
16 Siska Adam (2011) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:54,89 00:02:50,09(36) 00:08:04,80(12)
17 Kovat Antonin (2011) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:10:58,05 00:02:46,65(32) 00:08:11,40(14)
18 Reznitek Josef (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:00,59 00:02:26,99(10) 00:08:33,60(22)
19 Beranova Daniela (2010) CZE 00:11:00,76 00:02:40,36(24) 00:08:20,40(17)
20 Stadnik Filip (2009) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:11:01,68 00:02:54,78(39) 00:08:06,90(13)
21 Hrebik Michal (2011) CZE Triatlon Ceskd Lipa 00:11:05,09 00:02:39,59(22) 00:08:25,50(19)
22 Féber Matous (2008) CZE 00:11:05,81 00:02:21,31(7) 00:08:44,50(29)
23 Machova Monika (2009) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:11:07,15 00:02:30,85(13) 00:08:36,30(25)
24 Pokorna Linda (2010) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:11:12,26 00:02:37,26(19) 00:08:35,00(24)
25 Fixova Anna (2008) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:13,03 00:02:45,93(31) 00:08:27,10(21)
26 Bako¢& Hynek (2009) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:11:14,81 00:02:32,21(14) 00:08:42,60(28)
27 Hrazdilova Tereza (2011) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:11:22,18 00:02:41,28(26) 00:08:40,90(27)
28 Karbanova Marie (2008) CZE TJ Nové Paka 00:11:24,96 00:02:36,66(18) 00:08:48,30(30)
29 Benda Vladimir (2011) CZE Triatlet Karlovy Vary 00:11:30,63 00:03:09,73(52) 00:08:20,90(18)
30 BlaZek Vojtéch (2010) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:11:31,64 00:02:53,04(37) 00:08:38,60(26)
31 Bako&ova Ema (2009) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:11:32,14 00:02:34,64(17) 00:08:57,50(36)
32 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:11:32,52 00:02:42,12(28) 00:08:50,40(31)
33 Cibere Julie (2011) CZE PKZN 00:11:39,14 00:02:47,84(33) 00:08:51,30(32)
34 Kolaf Matg&j (2008) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 00:11:46,17 00:02:32,27(15) 00:09:13,90(41)
35 Rolny Jakub (2011) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:11:51,51 00:02:59,11(45) 00:08:52,40(33)
36 Rutarova Magdalena (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:11:52,47 00:02:58,67(44) 00:08:53,80(34)
37 Prokop Tomas (2011) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:11:56,51 00:02:59,21(46) 00:08:57,30(35)

38 Vodova Nikola (2008) CZE T) Spartak Trebi¢ 00:12:00,48 00:02:54,98(40) 00:09:05,50(38)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Kuchafové Adéla (2008)
Malcova Agata (2009)
Jiruska Matyas (2009)

Z6n Jakub (2010)

Stefanié Adam (2009)
Musil Franti$ek (2009)
Holub Vojtéch (2011)
Silhan David (2009)
Bfenkova Andéla (2008)
Bienek Hynek (2009)
Studeni Sofie (2009)
Hejny Ales (2010)

Flaska Daniel (2009)
Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
Bohm Matyas (2010)
Zdimal Jan (2010)

Pirout Matéj (2010)
Bene$ovskd Mahulena Anna (2008)
Mlejnek Daniel (2009)
Kulman Matyas (2009)
Rutarové Katefina (2010)
Slivova Martina (2009)
Prokopova Lucie (2009)
Simakova Adéla (2008)
Armando Raphael (2011)
Mitiskova Nela (2011)
SedImajerova Zuzana (2011)
Volny Vincent Vilém (2011)
Fajglovd Ema (2011)
Starkové Kamila (2011)
Hortidkova Aneta (2008)
Nesporova Viktorie Anna (2011)
Kulman Jakub (2011)
Hammer Adam (2010)
Krélova Markéta (2010)
Vladyka Matyas (2011)
Poulova Eliska (2008)
Hajnalova Karolina (2011)
Urica NINA (2011)
Pavlikova Viktorie (2010)

Generovano dne 20.08.2025 00:27

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
ROAD2KONA
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ BIZU JBC

TJBIZU JBC

Spartak Trutnov

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Triatlon Plzeri

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
TJ BIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
TJBIZU JBC

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Tri club Cesks Lipa

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

00:12:07,97
00:12:08,66
00:12:09,32
00:12:20,08
00:12:21,02
00:12:23,35
00:12:27,00
00:12:28,22
00:12:30,69
00:12:32,54
00:12:36,80
00:12:45,55
00:12:47,28
00:12:47,68
00:12:51,71
00:12:54,79
00:12:56,40
00:13:00,63
00:13:03,03
00:13:07,52
00:13:15,52
00:13:17,43
00:13:28,18
00:13:42,66
00:13:46,86
00:13:50,58
00:13:51,64
00:13:51,90
00:14:00,78
00:14:21,08
00:14:25,19
00:14:38,79
00:14:59,06
00:15:13,49
00:15:21,13
00:15:27,94
00:16:38,89
00:17:03,46
00:17:35,82
00:17:37,12

00:02:37,87(20)
00:02:43,86(30)
00:02:56,62(42)
00:02:58,28(43)
00:02:39,32(21)
00:03:08,45(51)
00:03:12,60(54)
00:02:49,82(35)
00:03:02,19(48)
00:03:32,34(65)
00:03:12,60(54)
00:03:33,25(66)
00:03:17,18(58)
00:03:20,78(61)
00:03:16,61(57)
00:02:48,29(34)
00:03:07,90(50)
00:03:03,33(49)
00:03:10,13(53)
00:03:26,32(62)
00:03:16,02(56)
00:03:19,43(60)
00:02:41,28(26)
00:02:55,86(41)
00:03:54,96(73)
00:03:46,98(72)
00:03:38,44(70)
00:03:28,80(64)
00:03:26,68(63)
00:03:34,28(67)
00:02:59,69(47)
00:03:34,59(68)
00:03:40,16(71)
00:03:36,49(69)
00:04:31,63(77)
00:03:18,24(59)
00:04:16,49(74)
00:04:25,26(76)
00:04:59,12(78)
00:04:23,32(75)

00:09:30,10(49)
00:09:24,80(46)
00:09:12,70(40)
00:09:21,80(44)
00:09:41,70(54)
00:09:14,90(43)
00:09:14,40(42)
00:09:38,40(52)
00:09:28,50(48)
00:09:00,20(37)
00:09:24,20(45)
00:09:12,30(39)
00:09:30,10(49)
00:09:26,90(47)
00:09:35,10(51)
00:10:06,50(62)
00:09:48,50(55)
00:09:57,30(58)
00:09:52,90(57)
00:09:41,20(53)
00:09:59,50(60)
00:09:58,00(59)
00:10:46,90(68)
00:10:46,80(66)
00:09:51,90(56)
00:10:03,60(61)
00:10:13,20(63)
00:10:23,10(64)
00:10:34,10(65)
00:10:46,80(66)
00:11:25,50(72)
00:11:04,20(70)
00:11:18,90(71)
00:11:37,00(73)
00:10:49,50(69)
00:12:09,70(74)
00:12:22,40(75)
00:12:38,20(77)
00:12:36,70(76)
00:13:13,80(78)



