

Aquatlon Praha 11 (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 23.04.2023

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:09:33,05	00:02:19,55(3)	00:07:13,50(1)
2	Pietrula Jakub (2009)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:09:38,42	00:02:24,62(8)	00:07:13,80(2)
3	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:09:48,53	00:02:19,33(2)	00:07:29,20(3)
4	Lemberka Jan (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:52,81	00:02:21,01(6)	00:07:31,80(4)
5	Zatloukal Filip (2008)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:09:53,09	00:02:19,79(5)	00:07:33,30(5)
6	Plic Ondřej (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:10:05,60	00:02:16,70(1)	00:07:48,90(8)
7	Michálek Antonín (2009)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:10:26,55	00:02:41,25(25)	00:07:45,30(6)
8	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:31,71	00:02:42,71(29)	00:07:49,00(9)
9	Koptík Jiří (2008)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:34,34	00:02:40,14(23)	00:07:54,20(10)
10	Strangmüller Maxim (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:10:35,08	00:02:32,38(16)	00:08:02,70(11)
11	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:10:41,91	00:02:53,61(38)	00:07:48,30(7)
12	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:44,38	00:02:30,68(12)	00:08:13,70(15)
13	Křížová Kristýna (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:46,48	00:02:27,18(11)	00:08:19,30(16)
14	Maloch Václav (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:10:52,11	00:02:25,21(9)	00:08:26,90(20)
15	Melichar Šimon (2008)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:10:54,01	00:02:19,61(4)	00:08:34,40(23)
16	Šiška Adam (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:54,89	00:02:50,09(36)	00:08:04,80(12)
17	Kovář Antonín (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:10:58,05	00:02:46,65(32)	00:08:11,40(14)
18	Řezníček Josef (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:00,59	00:02:26,99(10)	00:08:33,60(22)
19	Beranová Daniela (2010)	CZE		00:11:00,76	00:02:40,36(24)	00:08:20,40(17)
20	Stádník Filip (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:01,68	00:02:54,78(39)	00:08:06,90(13)
21	Hřebík Michal (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:11:05,09	00:02:39,59(22)	00:08:25,50(19)
22	Fáber Matouš (2008)	CZE		00:11:05,81	00:02:21,31(7)	00:08:44,50(29)
23	Machová Monika (2009)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:11:07,15	00:02:30,85(13)	00:08:36,30(25)
24	Pokorná Linda (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:11:12,26	00:02:37,26(19)	00:08:35,00(24)
25	Fixová Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:13,03	00:02:45,93(31)	00:08:27,10(21)
26	Bakoč Hynek (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:11:14,81	00:02:32,21(14)	00:08:42,60(28)
27	Hrazdilová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:11:22,18	00:02:41,28(26)	00:08:40,90(27)
28	Karbanová Marie (2008)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:11:24,96	00:02:36,66(18)	00:08:48,30(30)
29	Benda Vladimír (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:11:30,63	00:03:09,73(52)	00:08:20,90(18)
30	Blažek Vojtěch (2010)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:31,64	00:02:53,04(37)	00:08:38,60(26)
31	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:11:32,14	00:02:34,64(17)	00:08:57,50(36)
32	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:11:32,52	00:02:42,12(28)	00:08:50,40(31)
33	Cibere Julie (2011)	CZE	PKZN	00:11:39,14	00:02:47,84(33)	00:08:51,30(32)
34	Kolář Matěj (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:46,17	00:02:32,27(15)	00:09:13,90(41)
35	Rolný Jakub (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:51,51	00:02:59,11(45)	00:08:52,40(33)
36	Rutarová Magdalena (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:11:52,47	00:02:58,67(44)	00:08:53,80(34)
37	Prokop Tomáš (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:56,51	00:02:59,21(46)	00:08:57,30(35)
38	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:12:00,48	00:02:54,98(40)	00:09:05,50(38)

39	Kuchařová Adéla (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:12:07,97	00:02:37,87(20)	00:09:30,10(49)
40	Malcová Agáta (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:12:08,66	00:02:43,86(30)	00:09:24,80(46)
41	Jiruška Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:09,32	00:02:56,62(42)	00:09:12,70(40)
42	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:12:20,08	00:02:58,28(43)	00:09:21,80(44)
43	Štefanič Adam (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:12:21,02	00:02:39,32(21)	00:09:41,70(54)
44	Musil František (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:23,35	00:03:08,45(51)	00:09:14,90(43)
45	Holub Vojtěch (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:27,00	00:03:12,60(54)	00:09:14,40(42)
46	Šilhan David (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:12:28,22	00:02:49,82(35)	00:09:38,40(52)
47	Břenková Anděla (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:30,69	00:03:02,19(48)	00:09:28,50(48)
48	Břenek Hynek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:32,54	00:03:32,34(65)	00:09:00,20(37)
49	Studená Sofie (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:12:36,80	00:03:12,60(54)	00:09:24,20(45)
50	Hejný Aleš (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:45,55	00:03:33,25(66)	00:09:12,30(39)
51	Flaška Daniel (2009)	CZE		00:12:47,28	00:03:17,18(58)	00:09:30,10(49)
52	Kraumanová Lucie (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:12:47,68	00:03:20,78(61)	00:09:26,90(47)
53	Böhm Matyáš (2010)	CZE		00:12:51,71	00:03:16,61(57)	00:09:35,10(51)
54	Ždímal Jan (2010)	CZE		00:12:54,79	00:02:48,29(34)	00:10:06,50(62)
55	Pirout Matěj (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:12:56,40	00:03:07,90(50)	00:09:48,50(55)
56	Benešovská Mahulena Anna (2008)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:00,63	00:03:03,33(49)	00:09:57,30(58)
57	Mlejnek Daniel (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:03,03	00:03:10,13(53)	00:09:52,90(57)
58	Kulman Matyáš (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:13:07,52	00:03:26,32(62)	00:09:41,20(53)
59	Rutarová Kateřina (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:13:15,52	00:03:16,02(56)	00:09:59,50(60)
60	Sířvová Martina (2009)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triathlonový oddíl	00:13:17,43	00:03:19,43(60)	00:09:58,00(59)
61	Prokopová Lucie (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:28,18	00:02:41,28(26)	00:10:46,90(68)
62	Šimáková Adéla (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:13:42,66	00:02:55,86(41)	00:10:46,80(66)
63	Armando Raphael (2011)	FRA		00:13:46,86	00:03:54,96(73)	00:09:51,90(56)
64	Mitisková Nela (2011)	CZE		00:13:50,58	00:03:46,98(72)	00:10:03,60(61)
65	Sedlmajerova Zuzana (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:13:51,64	00:03:38,44(70)	00:10:13,20(63)
66	Volný Vincent Vilém (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:13:51,90	00:03:28,80(64)	00:10:23,10(64)
67	Fajglová Ema (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:14:00,78	00:03:26,68(63)	00:10:34,10(65)
68	Stárková Kamila (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:14:21,08	00:03:34,28(67)	00:10:46,80(66)
69	Horňáková Aneta (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:14:25,19	00:02:59,69(47)	00:11:25,50(72)
70	Nešporová Viktorie Anna (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:14:38,79	00:03:34,59(68)	00:11:04,20(70)
71	Kulman Jakub (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:14:59,06	00:03:40,16(71)	00:11:18,90(71)
72	Hammer Adam (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:15:13,49	00:03:36,49(69)	00:11:37,00(73)
73	Krállová Markéta (2010)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:15:21,13	00:04:31,63(77)	00:10:49,50(69)
74	Vladyka Matyáš (2011)	CZE		00:15:27,94	00:03:18,24(59)	00:12:09,70(74)
75	Poulová Eliška (2008)	CZE		00:16:38,89	00:04:16,49(74)	00:12:22,40(75)
76	Hajnalová Karolína (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	00:17:03,46	00:04:25,26(76)	00:12:38,20(77)
77	Uriča NINA (2011)	CZE		00:17:35,82	00:04:59,12(78)	00:12:36,70(76)
78	Pavlíková Viktorie (2010)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:17:37,12	00:04:23,32(75)	00:13:13,80(78)